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BALANSERY

p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e



p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e

modele:

seria RW

modele:

seria HW

0,5 - 5,0 kg

 BALANSERY ZE ZWIJACZEM 0,5 - 5,O kg

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

HW-0 0,5-1,5 1,3 1,6

HW-3 1,5-3,0 1,3 1,7

HW-5 3,0-5,0 1,3 1,3

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

RW-0 0,5-1,5 2,0 0,5

RW-3 1,0-3,0 2,0 0,7

RW-5 2,5-5,0 2,0 0,9
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REGULACJA NACIĄGU

REGULACJA NACIĄGU



REGULACJA NACIĄGU

REGULACJA NACIĄGU

p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-00 0,5-1,5 0,5 0,2

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-0 0,5-1,5 1,0 0,5

modele:

seria TW

TW - 00

TW - 0

0,5 - 1,5 kg
TW-0 TW-00

TW-3
TW-5

TW-9
TW-15

TW-22
TW-30

TW-40
TW-70

25 13.5

18 29
8

5.7

ø128

25 33
32

9
15 38

72
14

924

25

6

8.5

148 69

56

40~57 12~34

47

11
4

7

49
.5

59
.5

23
7

m
in

. 2
90

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

59
0

m
in

. 3
40

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

64
0

10

10
8.

5

15
2

95

15

13

40 ~ 63 23 ~ 52

39 ~ 68 65 ~ 99

136174

12
0

89 78

ø12

47
80

30 47
16

28.5

35 12

m
in

. 4
28

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

92
8

m
in

. 4
28

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

92
8

16
.5

16
.5

19
4

23
4

26
4

11
7

11
7

27
1

11
5

11
9

19
4

46 ~ 83
46 ~ 83 97 ~ 137 (108 ~ 148)

14

32.5

16
105 (116)

118 (199)220
72 ~ 112

158218

TW-0 TW-00

TW-3
TW-5

TW-9
TW-15

TW-22
TW-30

TW-40
TW-70

25 13.5

18 29
8

5.7

ø128

25 33
32

9
15 38

72
14

924

25

6

8.5

148 69

56

40~57 12~34

47

11
4

7

49
.5

59
.5

23
7

m
in

. 2
90

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

59
0

m
in

. 3
40

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

64
0

10

10
8.

5

15
2

95

15

13

40 ~ 63 23 ~ 52

39 ~ 68 65 ~ 99

136174

12
0

89 78

ø12

47
80

30 47
16

28.5

35 12

m
in

. 4
28

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

92
8

m
in

. 4
28

 ~
 m

ax
. 1

92
8

16
.5

16
.5

19
4

23
4

26
4

11
7

11
7

27
1

11
5

11
9

19
4

46 ~ 83
46 ~ 83 97 ~ 137 (108 ~ 148)

14

32.5

16
105 (116)

118 (199)220
72 ~ 112

158218



REGULACJA NACIĄGU

REGULACJA NACIĄGUBLOKADA LINKI

p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e

modele:

seria TW

modele:

seria TW

4,5 - 15,0 kg

1,0 - 5,0 kg
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TW - 15

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-9 4,5-9,0 1,3 1,5

TW-15 9,0-15,0 1,3 3,8

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-3 1,0-3,0 1,3 1,4

TW-5 2,5-5,0 1,3 1,5



modele:

seria TW

modele:

seria TW

15,0 - 30,0 kg

30,0 - 70,0 kg

TW - 40
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MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-22 15,0-22,0 1,5 7,2

TW-30 22,0-30,0 1,5 7,6

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-40 30,0-40,0 1,5 9,8

TW-50 40,0-50,0 1,5 10,4

TW-60 50,0-60,0 1,5 11,6

TW-70 60,0-70,0 1,5 11,8

p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e

REGULACJA NACIĄGU

REGULACJA NACIĄGU

BLOKADA LINKI

BLOKADA LINKI
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model:

TW - 1R
0,5 - 1,5 kg

MODEL CIĘŻAR/
UDŹWIG

DŁUGOŚĆ 
LINKI MASA

TW-1R 0,5 - 1,5 1,5m 0,3 kg

REGULACJA NACIĄGU

p n e u m a t i c   t o o l s   a n d   m o r e


